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Alabama 000001
Alabama 000001
Alabama 000001

Alabama 000002
Alabama 000002
Alabama 000002

Alexander 000001
Alexander 000001
Alexander 000001

Alexander 000002
Alexander 000002
Alexander 000002

Batavia 000001
Batavia 000001
Batavia 000001

Batavia 000002
Batavia 000002
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NYSVoter Enroliment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2018
Genesee County

STATUS

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

DEM

160

165

105

108

155

161

100

102

222

226

291

295

265

273

REP

259

265

289

298

525

13
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281
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12
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586
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0
21
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0
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0
32
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0
14
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21

1
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152
5
157

112
7
119

207
14
221

113
3
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246
3
249

260
9
269

246
13
259

TOTAL

639
18
657

559
19
578

985
35
1,020

542
12
554

1,057
13
1,070

1,219
27
1,246

1,212
32
1,244



NYSVoter Enroliment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2018
Genesee County

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON GRE WOR IND WEP REF OTH BLANK TOTAL
Genesee Batavia 000004 Active 126 360 15 2 5 22 0 0 2 141 673
Genesee Batavia 000004 Inactive 6 5 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 7 21
Genesee Batavia 000004 Total 132 365 17 2 5 23 0 0 2 148 694
Genesee Bergen 000001 Active 264 543 27 6 5 42 1 0 2 221 1,111
Genesee Bergen 000001 Inactive 12 22 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 18 56
Genesee Bergen 000001 Total 276 565 29 6 5 44 1 0 2 239 1,167
Genesee Bergen 000002 Active 166 444 27 2 5 42 0 0 1 257 944
Genesee Bergen 000002 Inactive 8 12 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 8 30
Genesee Bergen 000002 Total 174 456 27 3 5 43 0 0 1 265 974
Genesee Bethany 000001 Active 196 539 29 5 3 48 1 0 2 268 1,091
Genesee Bethany 000001 Inactive 4 22 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 31
Genesee Bethany 000001 Total 200 561 29 5 3 49 1 0 2 272 1,122
Genesee Byron 000001 Active 132 333 16 3 3 38 0 0 0 173 698
Genesee Byron 000001 Inactive 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 14
Genesee Byron 000001 Total 135 341 16 3 3 38 0 0 0 176 712
Genesee Byron 000002 Active 165 387 11 1 3 38 0 0 0 180 785
Genesee Byron 000002 Inactive 7 8 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 6 23
Genesee Byron 000002 Total 172 395 12 1 3 39 0 0 0 186 808
Genesee City of Batavia 001001 Active 177 298 19 1 3 30 0 0 2 130 660
Genesee City of Batavia 001001 Inactive 8 10 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 9 28
Genesee City of Batavia 001001 Total 185 308 19 1 3 31 0 0 2 139 688
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NYSVoter Enroliment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2018
Genesee County

STATUS

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
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Active
Inactive
Total

DEM

155

164

152

161

127

131

140

145

235

10

245

178

184

236

13
249

REP

214

217

187

194

165

168
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174

241
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267
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209

14
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170

10
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477
21
498

476
26
502

412
15
427

453
17
470

684
35
719

617
20
637

685
39
724
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NYSVoter Enroliment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2018
Genesee County

STATUS
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DEM

195

203
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170
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125

128

138

145

140

11

151

187

195

REP

204

11

215

262

10

272

232

13
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11
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594
23
617

555
21
576

592
24
616

357
13
370

412
15
427

403
34
437

655
16
671
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City of Batavia 006002
City of Batavia 006002
City of Batavia 006002

Darien 000001
Darien 000001
Darien 000001
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Darien 000002

Elba 000001
Elba 000001
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LeRoy 000001
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NYSVoter Enroliment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2018
Genesee County

STATUS

Active
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Total

Active
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Active
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Active
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Inactive
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DEM

210

219

201

207

252

11

263

148

153

166

172

147
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103
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REP
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10
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466
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310

13

323
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187

CON

45
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139
8
147

273
10
283

281
6
287

124
6
130

149
5
154

135
3
138

112
7
119

TOTAL

585
31
616

1,052
30
1,082

1,080
31
1,111

624
24
648

775
20
795

517
20
537

437
17
454



NYSVoter Enroliment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2018
Genesee County

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON GRE WOR IND WEP REF OTH BLANK TOTAL
Genesee LeRoy 000003 Active 172 187 11 1 1 25 0 0 0 127 524
Genesee LeRoy 000003 Inactive 2 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 7
Genesee LeRoy 000003 Total 174 188 11 1 1 27 0 0 0 129 531
Genesee LeRoy 000004 Active 185 128 9 1 0 32 1 0 1 128 485
Genesee LeRoy 000004 Inactive 5 5 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 7 19
Genesee LeRoy 000004 Total 190 133 10 1 0 33 1 0 1 135 504
Genesee LeRoy 000005 Active 260 289 14 2 2 34 0 0 1 202 804
Genesee LeRoy 000005 Inactive 8 7 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 12 29
Genesee LeRoy 000005 Total 268 296 14 2 3 35 0 0 1 214 833
Genesee LeRoy 000006 Active 227 366 17 4 5 44 0 0 5 244 912
Genesee LeRoy 000006 Inactive 8 15 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 6 34
Genesee LeRoy 000006 Total 235 381 19 4 5 47 0 0 5 250 946
Genesee LeRoy 000007 Active 140 148 12 2 3 25 0 0 2 177 509
Genesee LeRoy 000007 Inactive 7 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 24
Genesee LeRoy 000007 Total 147 156 12 2 3 25 0 0 2 186 533
Genesee LeRoy 000008 Active 211 335 12 2 0 42 0 0 0 183 785
Genesee LeRoy 000008 Inactive 4 16 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 5 28
Genesee LeRoy 000008 Total 215 351 12 2 1 44 0 0 0 188 813
Genesee Oakfield 000001 Active 140 286 13 2 3 29 0 0 2 150 625
Genesee Oakfield 000001 Inactive 7 11 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 23
Genesee Oakfield 000001 Total 147 297 14 2 3 30 0 0 2 153 648
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Genesee

Genesee
Genesee
Genesee

Genesee
Genesee
Genesee

Genesee
Genesee
Genesee

Genesee
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Oakfield 000002
Oakfield 000002
Oakfield 000002

Oakfield 000003
Oakfield 000003
Oakfield 000003

Pavilion 000001
Pavilion 000001
Pavilion 000001

Pavilion 000002
Pavilion 000002
Pavilion 000002

Pembroke 000001
Pembroke 000001
Pembroke 000001

Pembroke 000002
Pembroke 000002
Pembroke 000002

Pembroke 000003
Pembroke 000003
Pembroke 000003

NYSVoter Enroliment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2018
Genesee County

STATUS

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

DEM

128

130

153

160

166

170

144

147

165

169

183

185

152

12
164

REP

307

316

270

277

416

11

427

368

11

379

324

329

305

314

299

303

CON

36
0
36

14
1
15

26
2
28

10
0
10

29
0
29

20
0
20

23

1
24
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130
4
134

128
4
132

200
1
201

142
7
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3
173

160
7
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10
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TOTAL

650
16
666

600
19
619

849
18
867

699
21
720

728
14
742

710
19
729

720
29
749
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Genesee
Genesee
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Genesee
Genesee
Genesee

ELECTION DIST

Pembroke 000004
Pembroke 000004
Pembroke 000004

Stafford
Stafford
Stafford

Stafford
Stafford
Stafford

Stafford
Stafford
Stafford

Genesee County Total
Genesee County Total
Genesee County Total

000001
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000002
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000003
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NYSVoter Enroliment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2018
Genesee County

STATUS

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

DEM

178

185

126

127

111

115

134

137

9,067

316
9,383

REP
369
16
385
285
291
220
227
295
300
15,988

462
16,450

CON

32
1
33

15
0
15

11
2
13

24
1
25

933

31
964

Page 8 of 8

GRE

108

112

WOR

188
10
198

IND

55

55

34

35

15

15

28

28

1,928

60
1,988

WEP

o

o

12

13

REF

o

OTH

BLANK

194
4
198

120
6
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114
3
117
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1
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8,428
332
8,760

TOTAL

840
28
868

583
14
597

479
16
495

631
10
641

36,750
1,219
37,969
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